



Assigned County
Dodge

Highlighted activities

- Agriculture Literacy
- Health and Nutrition
- STEM
- Livestock and Horse
 - Animal Anatomy
- College and Career Readiness

Helping you find local answers to...

- Provide local and regional programs
- Youth leadership and Entrepreneurial opportunities
- 4-H activities, events, and deadlines
- 4-H Project Resources

Alaina Kauffman

Assistant Extension Educator – 4-H Youth Development

Nebraska Extension in Dodge County 1206 West 23rd Street Fremont, NE 68025-2504

Office: 402-727-2775 alaina.kauffman@unl.edu

What is the purpose of my job?

- Teaching and providing inclusive experiences to youth ages 5-18 years old
- Promote and execute educational opportunities to the youth of Dodge County
- 3. Build relationships with schools and community partners

You can also connect with me on...



dodge-county@unl.edu
alaina.kauffman@unl.edu



dodge.unl.edu



Nebraska Extension in Dodge County

Dodge County 4-H

Helping Nebraskans enhance their lives through research-based education